
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

85 

7 

126 

24 

720 

Name 
Janne Metsämäki 

Matti Korkeamäki 

Jari Virtanen 

Joseph Quagraine 

Petri Eteläpää 

Team 

T e a m  b i k e w o r l d  

K r t  k a w a s a k i  

Kerho 

TMK 

OriMK 

TMK 

VMK 

KarMK 

Brand 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Stark 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

34 

34 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16  

Printed: 26.7.2025 15.18.44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 
Race Director:Mika Tiitta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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SML AMOQ SM-Motocross Sipoo 2025 
MX Open -S30 S35 -V40 

MXV40 Yhteistulos 

Sipoo 1,800 km 


